



the issue of giving bid higher than Rs.7.5 crores.  
request of the learned senior counsel is accepted.

The

List the case on 28.1.2011.  
at 2.00 P.M.

To be taken up

(A.D. Sharma)  
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)  
Court Master