

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
I.A.No.7 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4767 OF 2011

SHRADHHA AROMATICS P.LTD. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

OL OF GLOBAL ARYA IND.LTD.& ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and permission to file additional documents and impleadment as party respondent and office report)

Date: 09/09/2011 This I.A. was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Appellant(s) Mr.Amar Dave, Adv.  
Mr. P.S.Sudheer, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Savita Singh, A.O.R.(Not Present)  
Mr.A.Deb Kumar, Adv.  
Mr.Sudarsh Menon, A.O.R.(Not Present)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As requested by Shri Amar Dave, learned counsel appearing for the appellant, hearing of this I.A. is adjourned to 12.09.2011 with the direction that the I.A. filed by the appellant be listed on the same day.

(Satish K.Yadav)  
Court Master

(Harjinder Kaur)  
Court Master